Datasheet MH200
High tension steel strapping head
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
High tension steel strapping head with three notch sealless joint
Technical data for strapping head MH200

Power:
Pneumatic, air pressure min. 6 bar
Consumption approx. 200 Nl / cycle
Control Voltage: 24V DC
Dimension: L 777 x W 270 x H 810 mm
Weight: 160 kg  /  352 lbs
Datasheet MH200
High tension steel strapping head
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
 Chart of types strapping head MH200
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension
  mm inch mm inch N lbs
15.3222 MH200/19.0/0.63-1.00/12/ML 19 3/4 0.63-1.00 .025-.040 12000 2700
15.3223 MH200/19.0/0.63-1.00/12 19 3/4 0.63-1.00 .025-.040 12000 2700
15.3216 MH200/25.0/0.70-1.00/12/ML 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3217 MH200/25.0/0.70-1.00/12 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3219 MH200/25.0/0.70-1.00/18/ML 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3220 MH200/25.0/0.70-1.00/18 25 1 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3206 MH200/32.0/0.70-1.00/12/ML 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3207 MH200/32.0/0.70-1.00/12 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 12000 2700
15.3209 MH200/32.0/0.70-1.00/18/ML 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
15.3210 MH200/32.0/0.70-1.00/18 32 1 1/4 0.70-1.00 .028-.040 18000 4050
- Three notch sealless joint
- ML = MicroLock sealless joint
Features
 High strap tension up to 18000N (4050lbs) adjustable